Page 1
Plastic fiber optic terminal box
E48
E48 is wall mounted indoor fiber optic terminal box. It has 3 cable entry ports(1pc Ф16mm and 2pcs
Ф12mm), and cable entry/exist can be without cutting. The cable output port is suitable for FTTH drop cable
and round simplex cable. The box is max.48 fibers, used in building corridor,week electricity well.
1．Features:
1）ABS plastic, nice surface
2）The cover is easy to open and convenient for installation, inspection and maintenance.
3）IP44
2．Drawings：
(W)150mm * (H)226mm * (D)54.5mm
Page 2
3．Cable management:
4．Order information：
Model Capacity Qty of splice tray Model of splice tray
E48/12C 12fibers 1PCS 020
E48/24C 24fibers 2PCS 020
E48/36C 36fibers 3PCS 020
E48/48C 48fibers 4PCS 020
5．Packing information：
Carton size Gross weight Remark
51*49*33.5cm 30sets per carton